
3/30/22 Member's Names Best Contact Phone # Best Email Address
Barton, Donnie & Chardell 719-850-1266 barton@havasu4wheelers.org
Beach, Kurt & Cheryl 909-226-9758 kurty56@yahoo.com
Blake, Dave (Member at large) 928-302-3021 jet2riv@gmail.com
Bowen, Jim & Jane 928-706-5048 jdbowen123@gmail.com
Brown, Rich & Val 714-458-9520 richnval5347@yahoo.com
Bruno, Dave & Joella 509-714-6728 dnjbruno@frontiernet.net 
Bruno, Tom & Christie 509-246-0609 tcbruno10@gmail.com
Burns, Eileen & Jack 310-766-7266 eileenburns88@icloud.com
Collins, Garnett & Sue 928-846-1289 gcoll84m@aol.com
Corder, Mark & Diane 928-566-1806 lhccorders@gmail.com
Corippo, Sarah & Ken S707-246-7422/K925-998-9672 sarahcorippo@gmail.com
DelMonaco, Mike & Lana M714.609.7769/L714-609-7800 thedelmonaco7@yahoo.com
Drew, Bob & Janet B760-805-5545/J760-807-5355 bjdrew@npgcable.com
Duke, Kevin & Cheryl 714-458-6538 seven4t@aol.com
Edwards, Steve & Judy 562-818-5622 (J) sjbcedwards@yahoo.com
Egilske, Joe & Cindy C760-662-0294/J928-230-9726 egilske@havasu4wheelers.org
Federici,Peggy & Wiemer, Ken 208-691-5444 mtdesertlady@gmail.com
Flesner, Todd & Diiane 928-486-4345D 928-230-9939T hotrod948@gmail.com
Freiman, Bruce & Sue 714-926-2592 2desertducks@gmail.com
Garton, Mitch & Lynne 253-332-7741 (L) lynnegarton@live.com
Gibbs, Carl & Lisa 928-230-5992 gibbers3 @gmail.com
Glumack, Patti & Rob 763-350-4308 pjglumack@gmail.com
Hakala, Paul & Carol(Merchandise Mgrs) 714-512-7344 grandpahak@gmail.com
Hill,  Phil & Pam 760-265-0184(Pam) pamhillplanner@gmail.com
Hirt, Steve & Doris 909-708-6836 woofers3@msn.com
Knowles, Bruce & Anne 760-765-1250 Rubicon1921@sbcglobal.net
Laughlin, Chuck 503-708-9493 cc_laughlin@msn.com
Lhamon, Carl & Smith, Kathy 909-213-8085 clhamon@gmail.com
Locantore, Steve & Barbara 562-833-0433 loco4x4@verizon.net
Longmack, Mike & Donna 928-733-0248 djmjlang91@gmail.com
MacLean, Mike & Cheryl 626-524-7602 havasuparrothead@yahoo.com
Malsed, Roger & Cheri 626-419-0537 cmalsed@gmail.com
Maskell, Tim & Pat (2020 Wheeler of Yr) 562-857-0875 timmytime1949@gmail.com
Mathe, Howard & Donna 608-434-5899 hdmathe@gmail.com
May, Brian & Susan S626-252-2896/B909-215-5721 sperezmay@gmail.com
McCue, Steve & Diane 619-980-1692 diane@diane2seeu.com
McGuire, PJ & Karol 503-522-2971 pjandkarol@gmail..com
Ortiz, Butch & Su-Lyn 949-212-1115 (S) thedamranch@frontier.com
Palmer, John & Eileen 541-450-3978 eileenjohn@gmail.com
Pitts, Mike & Jan 520-309-5710 mjpittso@yahoo.com
Reeves, Dan 951-905-2991 reevonator@gmail.com
Rigley, Marilyn / Ed Nash 206-719-5436 Marilyn@rigleyrealty.com
Savage, Steven & Leanne 928-419-1113 sdsavage55@gmail.com
Shepard,Greg/Hayos, Joan 310-567-1516 off2havasu@yahoo.com
Smith, Mark & Susie 360-718-0756 mark.smith01@yahoo.com
Speirs,Bruce & Kathlyne 928-412-4129 bspeirs1055@gmail.com
Stephens, Paul & Joyce 760-490-1278 havasufrogs@suddenlink.net
Storm, Chris & Arlene C951-675-1629/A951-733-7256 cstorm4x4@verizon.net
Urban, Chris & Cindy 814-758-0006 chrisurban@frontier.com
Winchak, Kris & Beryl K909-262-7009/B951-764-9539 kwinchak@veriizon.net
Young, Ken & Sheila 801-502-8515 sheila.young@gmail.com


